Chair – Abe Seiden

SC1 --  Science Driven Requirements


* Kate Scholberg  schol@mit.edu MIT

Abe Seiden  abs@scipp.ucsc.edu UCSC

SC2 -- Computing & Simulation


* Richard Dubois richard@slac.stanford.edu SLAC 


Bill Thigpen  bthigpen@mail.arc.nasa.gov Ames 

SC3 -- Space Systems


* Steven Battel  bateng@earthlink.net Battel Engineering


Gabe Karpati  gabriel.karpati@gsfc.nasa.gov GSFC  

SC4 -- Telescope


* Brett Deblonk brett.deblonk@kirtland.af.mil USAF 


Anthony Hull   anthony.b.hull@jpl.nasa.gov JPL  

SC5 -- Sensors


* Craig McCreight  cmccreight@mail.arc.nasa.gov  Ames  


Gert Finger gfinger@eso.org  ESO

SC6 -- Instrumentation


* Jim Green  jgreen@origins.colorado.edu    Colorado


John Geary  geary@cfa.harvard.edu Harvard   

SC7 -- Management


* Jim Barrowman  jbarrowman@comcast.net retired GSFC


William Edwards  wredwards@lbl.gov LBNL  

